
BERLICUM 22 OCT. 2022

# First Name Last Name

1 Eva Volger

2 Mai Linh Su Tasdan

# First Name Last Name

1 Kayla Seline Sint Jago

2 Janna Spierings

3 Myla Mulder

4 Sofia van Eekeren

5 Puk Doggen

# First Name Last Name

1 Bloom Willems

2 chayen Keppels

3 Yasmine Lehiba

4 Romilainy Wijngaarde

5 Rosie Sampono

6 Lise Vaders

# First Name Last Name

1 Ilayda-Nora Kutlu

2 Nira Ocalan

3 Zixiang Chen

# First Name Last Name

1 Mae Jezebel Oechies

2 Gentle Bosk

3 Isabella Goossens

4 Mai Lan Zaandam

5 Vera Holleman

6 Michelle Crombach

7 Isa Hoenen

# First Name Last Name

1 Fleur van der Velden

2 Yamur Faneva

3 Lilyaan Boughlala

4 Sarah Mommers

5 Chloe Caldenhove

6 Yagmur Kalca

7 Armina Turan

8 Faja Hullegie

9 Ziling Chen

10 Anouk Smit

SOLO: Under 8 - Open 

SOLO: Under 10 - Beg/Nov 

SOLO: Under 12 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 12 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 12 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 14 - Beginner 



# First Name Last Name

1 Darnell De sousa

2 Lily Sampono

3 Luna Limon

4 Minema Angela

5 Anoek Van Wijk

6 Elise Langeveld

7 Renee Dries

8 Sam van Hemelrijck

9 Zara Van Meer

# First Name Last Name

1 Jhane Daniels

2 Ivana Van Suijlekom

3 Dewi Smeets

4 Dahne Deane

5 Nikki Vrencken

6 Isa Knarren

# First Name Last Name

1 Remco Kruijf

2 Dylana de Ruyter

3 Manoah van der Velden

# First Name Last Name

1 Yinte Twigt

2 Jaiden Oechies

3 Laura de Kort

4 Djeavy Bickx

5 Daylin Huijsmans

6 Jedi Hullegie

# First Name Last Name

1 Fleur Boshuis

2 Sem Hordijk

3 Indy van Wanroij

4 Lindsay van den Heuvel

5 Norah Luciana

# First Name Last Name

1 Amber Teelker

2 Nicole Balut

3 Nora Ezzahraoui

4 Rowena Brusket

5 Britt van der Zwaan

6 Nick Damen

7 Ziona Ignatius

# First Name Last Name

1 Zoe van Camp

2 Louise Neele

3 Daphne Neele

4 Aniek de Vries

5 Youp Schillemans

# First Name Last Name

1 Maite Moeskops

2 Alicia Thijssen

3 Nadiènne Mutiara Jarvis

4 Megan Snoeijers

5 Sharona Hendrikx

6 Sarah Hopman

7 thomas borghmans

8 Julian Knaapen

9 Evy Munsters

SOLO: Under 14 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 14 - Int/Adv 

SOLO: Under 16 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 16 - Int/Adv 

SOLO: Under 18 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 18 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 18 - Int/Adv 

SOLO: Over 18 - Open



# Competitor

1 Guusje van Daal, Fliss Willems

2 Rosie Sampono, Elin Loos

3 Mila Jansen, Yasmine Lehiba

4 Layla Sena Sogultu, Asya Arslan

5 Ilayda-Nora Kutlu, chayen Keppels

6 Jadey Keijzer, Noortje van Wetten

# Competitor

1 Bo Schouten, Yaezara Letemahulu

2 Jaycee van de Loo, Fleur van der Velden

3 Danii Naolin Ceanne Plevier, Yadah Pineda

4 Lilyaan Boughlala, Sara Dingerdis

5 Marcel Kowalczyk, Liv Van de Ven

6 Anoek Van Wijk, Minema Angela

7 Luna Limon, Elise Langeveld

8 Zixiang Chen, Ziling Chen

9 Alicia Staf, Layla Van Weerd

# Competitor

1 Lily Sampono, Yinthe Quik

2 Claire Valstar, Noa Rovers

3 Dylana de Ruyter, Yamur Faneva

4 Faja Hullegie, Aukje Wassink

5 Guyonne van den Heuvel, Lois Kivits

6 Jedi Hullegie, Djena van den Heuvel

7 Fenne Geerlings, Lesley Liebeton

# Competitor

1 Oliwia Szulczewska, Noa Bood

2 Sterre Pieters, Nikki van Peer

3 Fenne Van Dijk, Joes Gillissen

4 Renee Wijnands, Eva Hachmang

# Competitor

1 Amber Teelker, Nora Ezzahraoui

2 Fleur Boshuis, Dominique van Luijn

3 Nicole Balut, Rachel Kegg

4 Emma Temmink, Dewi Smeets

# Competitor

1 Aniek de Vries, Nick Damen

2 Anoek van Ostaijen, Chloe Wijn

DUO: Over 16 - Int/Adv 

DUO: Under 12 - Beg/Nov 

DUO: Under 14 - Begi/Nov 

DUO: Under 16 - Beg/Nov

DUO: Under 18 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 18 - Novice 



# Competitor

1 Amber De Kok, Marin van Wageningen

2 Marie de Kleijn, Rachel de Kleijn

3 Julian Knaapen, Manoah van der Velden

4 Evy Munsters, Nina van Kuijlenburg

5 Ilayda Aydogdu, Amber Seeger

6 Amber Wesselink, Norah Luciana

# Competitor

1 Joelle van Empelen, Nina Asbreuk

2 Rebecca Kegg, Sem Hordijk

3 Marloes de Ceuninck van Capelle, Kim Roos 

Schoenmaker

4 Sade de Munck, Joelle Dullens

5 Sharona Hendrikx, Megan Snoeijers

# Competitor

1 D-Votion

2 IC-You

3 D-Fire

# Competitor

1 B4Real

2 The Red Royals

3 N-sync

4 Cloud9

5 Illusion

# Competitor

1 Sprite

2 JK

# Competitor

1 Together1

2 Little Switch Crew

# Competitor

1 225 Crew

2 Trouble

3 D&D- Lions

# Competitor

1 D-squad

2 B'strong

3 4Mation

# Competitor

1 B-Legendz

2 D-Reaction Crew

3 Wanted

# Competitor

1 Unify

2 MDS-ALLSTARS

3 MADGIRLS

4 Future

TEAM: Under 14 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 14 - Nov/Int 

TEAM: Under 16 - Beg/Nov 

DUO: Over 18 - Beginner 

DUO: Over 18 - Novice 

TRIO/QUAD: Under 14 - Open 

TRIO/QUAD: Under 18 - Open 

TRIO/QUAD: Over 18 - Open 

TEAM: Under 12 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 12 - Nov/Int 



# Competitor

1 THE-MDS

2 B-One

3 V.I.P.

# Competitor

1 MDS-IMPACT

2 Illmatic

3 Legacy

# Competitor

1 MDS-CLOUT

2 Colorful Movement

3 D&D Squad

# Competitor

1 B-United

2 Five and furious

3 LUMINOUS

4 Frenetic

5 VERENDOUS

6 Misdemeanor

# Competitor

1 MDS-ADULTS

2 MOOV'N SQUAD

3 Royalty

# Competitor

1 Glorious

# Competitor

1 INfamous

# Competitor

1 THE PACK

#

1 Mae Jezebel Oechies

2 Mai Lan Zaandam

3 Isabella Goossens

4 Vera Holleman

5 Michelle crombach

6 Isa Hoenen

# Competitor

1 Jaiden Oechies

2 Laura de Kort

3 Jhane Daniels

4 Djeavy Bickx

5 Dewi Smeets

6 Daylin Huijsmans

7 Dahne Deane

8 Nikki Vrencken

9 Isa Knarren

10 Jedi Hullegie

# Competitor

1 Sarah Hopman

2 Zoe van Camp

3 Sharona Hendrikx

4 Megan Snoeijers

5 Daphne Neele

6 Louise Neele

7 Gijs DeLaat

8 thomas borghmans

9 Youp Schillemans

10 Aniek de Vries
11 Julian Knaapen

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Under 16 

TEAM: Under 18 - Novice 

TEAM: Under 18 - Intermediate 

TEAM: Over 18 - Beg/Nov 

TEAM: SuperCrew 

TEAM: Over 18 - Intermediate 

TEAM: Special Heroes 

TEAM: Under 18 - Beginner 

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Under 12 

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Over 16 

PARENT TEAM


